Bonham/Fannin MSA 2017 Demographics

POPULATION

Total Population:

Growth Rate 2017-2022:
Average Household Size:
Median Age:

Average Household Income:

HOUSING

Number of Dwelling Units:
Owner occupied:

Renter occupied:

Median Home Price:
Median Rental Rate:

BUSINESS

Total Employed:
Available Labor Force:
Unemployment Rate:

EDUCATION

Some College:
Associate Degree:
Bachelor's Degree:
Graduate Degree:
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24.47%
6.59%
9.76%
5.00%




